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5th World Cup Competition
Otepää (EST)
Women Mass Start NH/5.0km

SAT 7 JAN 2023

Start Time 14:15

Competition Analysis

VIESSMANN FIS NORDIC COMBINED WORLD CUP

End Time 14:33

7 JAN 2023 / Otepää (EST) / 4118

Course Information: Height Difference (HD): 36m Maximum Climb (MC): 17m

Total Climb (TC): 120m Course Length: 2500 Number of Laps: 2

 
RANK BIB NAME NSA

TIME
DIFFERENCE

SKI JUMPING
TIME

TIME
BEHIND

RANK
POINTS RANK

 1.2 km 2.5 km 3.7 km 5.0 km

 TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK

1 1 WESTVOLD HANSEN Gyda NOR 13:36.6 0.0 1

Cumulative Time 3:47.4 +0.7 2 6:35.8 +0.7 3 10:43.3 0.0 1 13:36.6 0.0 1

Sector Time 3:47.4 +0.7 2 2:48.4 +2.4 =6 4:07.5 0.0 1 2:53.3 +3.9 4

2 5 HAGEN Ida Marie NOR 13:37.3 +0.7 2

Cumulative Time 3:46.7 0.0 1 6:35.1 0.0 1 10:44.1 +0.8 2 13:37.3 +0.7 2

Sector Time 3:46.7 0.0 1 2:48.4 +2.4 =6 4:09.0 +1.5 2 2:53.2 +3.8 3

3 6 VOLAVSEK Ema SLO 13:47.5 +10.9 3

Cumulative Time 3:49.0 +2.3 4 6:36.7 +1.6 5 10:48.1 +4.8 5 13:47.5 +10.9 3

Sector Time 3:49.0 +2.3 4 2:47.7 +1.7 =4 4:11.4 +3.9 5 2:59.4 +10.0 15

4 4 ARMBRUSTER Nathalie GER 13:50.2 +13.6 4

Cumulative Time 3:48.1 +1.4 3 6:35.4 +0.3 2 10:46.4 +3.1 3 13:50.2 +13.6 4

Sector Time 3:48.1 +1.4 3 2:47.3 +1.3 3 4:11.0 +3.5 4 3:03.8 +14.4 22

5 3 HIRNER Lisa AUT 13:50.6 +14.0 5

Cumulative Time 3:49.6 +2.9 5 6:36.2 +1.1 4 10:47.1 +3.8 4 13:50.6 +14.0 5

Sector Time 3:49.6 +2.9 5 2:46.6 +0.6 2 4:10.9 +3.4 3 3:03.5 +14.1 20

6 10 KASAI Haruka JPN 13:57.6 +21.0 6

Cumulative Time 3:56.3 +9.6 13 6:47.8 +12.7 =10 11:05.3 +22.0 9 13:57.6 +21.0 6

Sector Time 3:56.3 +9.6 13 2:51.5 +5.5 10 4:17.5 +10.0 7 2:52.3 +2.9 2

7 7 KASAI Yuna JPN 13:58.9 +22.3 7

Cumulative Time 3:55.4 +8.7 11 6:41.4 +6.3 7 11:04.1 +20.8 7 13:58.9 +22.3 7

Sector Time 3:55.4 +8.7 11 2:46.0 0.0 1 4:22.7 +15.2 11 2:54.8 +5.4 6

8 16 LEINAN LUND Marte NOR 14:02.1 +25.5 8

Cumulative Time 3:50.2 +3.5 6 6:37.9 +2.8 6 10:54.0 +10.7 6 14:02.1 +25.5 8

Sector Time 3:50.2 +3.5 6 2:47.7 +1.7 =4 4:16.1 +8.6 6 3:08.1 +18.7 26

9 12 GIANMOENA Veronica ITA 14:04.7 +28.1 9

Cumulative Time 3:54.6 +7.9 10 6:46.3 +11.2 9 11:11.2 +27.9 12 14:04.7 +28.1 9

Sector Time 3:54.6 +7.9 10 2:51.7 +5.7 11 4:24.9 +17.4 13 2:53.5 +4.1 5

10 18 KORHONEN Minja FIN 14:05.2 +28.6 10

Cumulative Time 4:03.6 +16.9 17 6:52.4 +17.3 15 11:15.8 +32.5 13 14:05.2 +28.6 10

Sector Time 4:03.6 +16.9 17 2:48.8 +2.8 8 4:23.4 +15.9 12 2:49.4 0.0 1

11 11 NAKAMURA Anju JPN 14:05.4 +28.8 11

Cumulative Time 3:52.1 +5.4 8 6:42.9 +7.8 8 11:05.0 +21.7 8 14:05.4 +28.8 11

Sector Time 3:52.1 +5.4 8 2:50.8 +4.8 9 4:22.1 +14.6 9 3:00.4 +11.0 17

12 25 DEJORI Daniela ITA 14:07.1 +30.5 12

Cumulative Time 4:00.5 +13.8 15 6:52.7 +17.6 16 11:10.4 +27.1 10 14:07.1 +30.5 12

Sector Time 4:00.5 +13.8 15 2:52.2 +6.2 =13 4:17.7 +10.2 8 2:56.7 +7.3 8

13 8 NOWAK Jenny GER 14:07.4 +30.8 13

Cumulative Time 3:56.0 +9.3 12 6:48.2 +13.1 12 11:10.6 +27.3 11 14:07.4 +30.8 13

Sector Time 3:56.0 +9.3 12 2:52.2 +6.2 =13 4:22.4 +14.9 10 2:56.8 +7.4 9
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Start Time 14:15

Competition Analysis

VIESSMANN FIS NORDIC COMBINED WORLD CUP

End Time 14:33

7 JAN 2023 / Otepää (EST) / 4118

 
RANK BIB NAME NSA

TIME
DIFFERENCE

SKI JUMPING
TIME

TIME
BEHIND

RANK
POINTS RANK

 1.2 km 2.5 km 3.7 km 5.0 km

 TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK TIME BEHIND RK

14 21 MALACINSKI Annika USA 14:22.5 +45.9 14

Cumulative Time 3:53.8 +7.1 9 6:48.6 +13.5 13 11:24.7 +41.4 15 14:22.5 +45.9 14

Sector Time 3:53.8 +7.1 9 2:54.8 +8.8 15 4:36.1 +28.6 16 2:57.8 +8.4 11

15 28 BRABEC Alexa USA 14:23.9 +47.3 15

Cumulative Time 3:59.9 +13.2 14 6:52.0 +16.9 14 11:25.4 +42.1 16 14:23.9 +47.3 15

Sector Time 3:59.9 +13.2 14 2:52.1 +6.1 12 4:33.4 +25.9 15 2:58.5 +9.1 13

16 9 BROCARD Lena FRA 14:24.5 +47.9 16

Cumulative Time 3:51.4 +4.7 7 6:47.8 +12.7 =10 11:20.9 +37.6 14 14:24.5 +47.9 16

Sector Time 3:51.4 +4.7 7 2:56.4 +10.4 16 4:33.1 +25.6 14 3:03.6 +14.2 21

17 15 SLAMIK Annalena AUT 14:47.4 +1:10.8 17

Cumulative Time 4:06.9 +20.2 20 7:06.3 +31.2 22 11:51.5 +1:08.2 19 14:47.4 +1:10.8 17

Sector Time 4:06.9 +20.2 20 2:59.4 +13.4 23 4:45.2 +37.7 20 2:55.9 +6.5 7

18 17 GERBOTH Maria GER 14:48.2 +1:11.6 18

Cumulative Time 4:05.9 +19.2 19 7:05.7 +30.6 19 11:50.7 +1:07.4 18 14:48.2 +1:11.6 18

Sector Time 4:05.9 +19.2 19 2:59.8 +13.8 24 4:45.0 +37.5 19 2:57.5 +8.1 10

19 20 HAGEN Mille Marie NOR 14:48.8 +1:12.2 19

Cumulative Time 4:05.0 +18.3 18 7:06.0 +30.9 20 11:50.0 +1:06.7 17 14:48.8 +1:12.2 19

Sector Time 4:05.0 +18.3 18 3:01.0 +15.0 25 4:44.0 +36.5 18 2:58.8 +9.4 14

20 19 BURGER Magdalena GER 14:51.9 +1:15.3 20

Cumulative Time 4:09.2 +22.5 23 7:06.2 +31.1 21 11:53.9 +1:10.6 22 14:51.9 +1:15.3 20

Sector Time 4:09.2 +22.5 23 2:57.0 +11.0 17 4:47.7 +40.2 22 2:58.0 +8.6 12

21 13 WUERTH Svenja GER 14:52.4 +1:15.8 21

Cumulative Time 4:07.5 +20.8 21 7:05.5 +30.4 18 11:52.4 +1:09.1 20 14:52.4 +1:15.8 21

Sector Time 4:07.5 +20.8 21 2:58.0 +12.0 20 4:46.9 +39.4 21 3:00.0 +10.6 16

22 30 PINZANI Greta ITA 14:58.6 +1:22.0 22

Cumulative Time 4:14.3 +27.6 26 7:12.2 +37.1 24 11:55.3 +1:12.0 23 14:58.6 +1:22.0 22

Sector Time 4:14.3 +27.6 26 2:57.9 +11.9 19 4:43.1 +35.6 17 3:03.3 +13.9 =18

23 14 AZEGAMI Sana JPN 15:01.1 +1:24.5 23

Cumulative Time 4:02.4 +15.7 16 7:05.0 +29.9 17 11:53.1 +1:09.8 21 15:01.1 +1:24.5 23

Sector Time 4:02.4 +15.7 16 3:02.6 +16.6 26 4:48.1 +40.6 23 3:08.0 +18.6 25

24 29 OINAS Annamaija FIN 15:10.5 +1:33.9 24

Cumulative Time 4:13.5 +26.8 25 7:12.6 +37.5 25 12:05.9 +1:22.6 24 15:10.5 +1:33.9 24

Sector Time 4:13.5 +26.8 25 2:59.1 +13.1 22 4:53.3 +45.8 26 3:04.6 +15.2 23

25 26 HRADILOVA Jolana CZE 15:11.1 +1:34.5 25

Cumulative Time 4:15.8 +29.1 27 7:13.2 +38.1 26 12:06.1 +1:22.8 25 15:11.1 +1:34.5 25

Sector Time 4:15.8 +29.1 27 2:57.4 +11.4 18 4:52.9 +45.4 25 3:05.0 +15.6 24

26 22 VERBIC Silva SLO 15:51.7 +2:15.1 26

Cumulative Time 4:10.4 +23.7 24 7:17.1 +42.0 27 12:34.0 +1:50.7 26 15:51.7 +2:15.1 26

Sector Time 4:10.4 +23.7 24 3:06.7 +20.7 28 5:16.9 +1:09.4 27 3:17.7 +28.3 27

27 24 HAASCH Cindy GER 16:05.9 +2:29.3 27

Cumulative Time 5:07.3 +1:20.6 29 8:11.6 +1:36.5 28 13:02.6 +2:19.3 27 16:05.9 +2:29.3 27

Sector Time 5:07.3 +1:20.6 29 3:04.3 +18.3 27 4:51.0 +43.5 24 3:03.3 +13.9 =18
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Did not Finish

23 PURKER Claudia AUT

Cumulative Time 4:08.0 +21.3 22 7:06.8 +31.7 23

Sector Time 4:08.0 +21.3 22 2:58.8 +12.8 21

27 KOLDOVSKA Tereza CZE

Cumulative Time 4:37.1 +50.4 28

Sector Time 4:37.1 +50.4 28

Did not Start

2 SIEFF Annika ITA

Legend
= Equal sign indicates that two or more

competitors share the same rank
NSA NSA Code

 


